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Fall semester 08/07/19 – 12/20/19 Earliest drop off 7:30 AM 

Spring semester 01/06/20 – 05/22/20 Grades K–8 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM, Monday – Friday 

Quarter 1 08/07/19 – 10/08/19 Early dismissal 8:00 AM – 1:30 PM 

Quarter 2 10/09/19 – 12/20/19 

Quarter 3 01/06/20 – 03/16/20 

Quarter 4 03/17/20 – 05/22/20 

Total school days 175 days 
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First day of school Wednesday, August 7 Grades 1–7 

First day of kindergarten Wednesday, August 14 Kindergarten 

No school Monday, September 2 Labor Day 

Early dismissal Tuesday, September 10 1:30 PM dismissal 

No school Friday, September 20 Staff Professional Development  

Early dismissal Tuesday, October 8 1:30 PM dismissal 

No school Friday, October 11 Staff Professional Development 

No school **Monday, October 14 Fall Break 

No school Monday, October 21 Conferences 

Early dismissal Tuesday, November 12 1:30 PM dismissal 

No school **Monday, November 25 – Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Break 

No school Friday, December 6 Staff Professional Development 

Early dismissal Tuesday, December 10 1:30 PM dismissal 

No school **Monday, December 23 – Friday, January 3 Winter Break 

Early dismissal Tuesday, January 14 1:30 PM dismissal 

No school Monday, January 20 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

No school Friday, February 7 Staff Professional Development 

Early dismissal Tuesday, February 11 1:30 PM dismissal 

No school **Monday, February 24 – Friday, February 28 Mardi Gras Break 

Early dismissal Tuesday, March 10 1:30 PM dismissal 

No school **Friday, March 20 Staff Professional Development 

No school Monday, March 23 Conferences 

Early dismissal Tuesday, April 7 1:30 PM dismissal 

No school **Friday, April 10 – Tuesday, April 14 Spring Break 

Last day of school Friday, May 22 All Grades 
 

**May be used as a make up day in the event of emergency closures. 
 
Dates and times are subject to change. 
 


